May 2, 2011	 Kaba Gemini Cylinders, Cores and Keys      1
U.S. Dollars
Kaba® Gemini® Cylinders,
Cores and Keys
Suggested List Price
May 2, 2011
A Member of the Kaba Group

8
Model - See appropriate page for product number required (1st four digits)
Ordering Information
Level 2 Level 3 Level 4 Level 5
Gold Seal Dealers Only
May 2, 2011	 Kaba Gemini Cylinders, Cores and Keys      3
Key Blanks and Cut Keys MODEL KEYWAY KEY BLANK
4710-00-4000	 Level 1 Key Blank	 50 Pcs	     330.00
4710-00-4005	 Level 1 Cut Key	 1 Pc	 13.00
4720-XX-4480	 Level 2 Key Blank	 50 Pcs	 330.00
4720-XX-4485	 Level 2 Cut Key	 1 Pc	 13.00
4730-00-4520	 Level 3 Patented Key Blank	 50 Pcs	 330.00
4730-00-4525	 Level 3 Patented Cut Key	 1 Pc	 13.00
4740-XX-4580	 Level 4 Patented Key Blank	 50 Pcs	 330.00
4740-XX-4585	 Level 4 Patented Cut Key	 1 Pc	 13.00
4750-XX-4610	 Level 5 Patented Key Blank	 50 Pcs	 330.00
4750-XX-4615	 Level 5 Patented Cut Key	 1 Pc	 13.00
	 Model Number	 Description	 Pkg.	 Sugg. List
Control Keys for Gemini® Cores
4810-00-5475	 Level 1 Control Key (Cut)	 1 Pc	     77.00
4820-XX-5485	 Level 2 Control Key (Cut)	 1 Pc	 77.00
4830-00-5525	 Level 3 Patented Control Key (Cut)	 1 Pc	 77.00
4840-XX-5585	 Level 4 Patented Control Key (Cut)	 1 Pc	 77.00
4850-XX-5615	 Level 5 Patented Control Key (Cut)	 1 Pc	 77.00
	 Model Number	 Description	 Pkg.	 Sugg. List
4700 Series - Conventional Mortise, Rim and Schlage Tubular Cylinders
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1010-XXX	 1” Mortise cylinder, Uncombinated	 1 Pc	 75.00
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1210-XXX	 1” Mortise cylinder, Combinated	 1 Pc	 88.00
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1012-XXX	 1 1⁄2” Mortise cylinder, Uncombinated	 1 Pc	 126.00
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1212-XXX	 1 1⁄2” Mortise cylinder, Combinated	 1 Pc	 140.00
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1014-XXX	 1 1⁄4” Mortise cylinder, Uncombinated	 1 Pc	 80.00
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1214-XXX	 1 1⁄4” Mortise cylinder, Combinated	 1 Pc	 94.00
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1018-XXX	 1 1⁄8” Mortise cylinder, Uncombinated	 1 Pc	 80.00
4731-XXXX-XX-XXX-1218-XXX	 1 1⁄8” Mortise cylinder, Combinated	 1 Pc	 94.00
4732-XXXX-9-XXX-1010-XXX	 Standard Rim Cylinder, Uncombinated	 1 Pc	 87.00
4732-XXXX-9-XXX-1210-XXX	 Standard Rim Cylinder, Combinated	 1 Pc	 100.00
4732-XXXX-9-XXX-1012-XXX	 Sargent Exit Device Rim Cylinder, Uncombinated	 1 Pc	 93.00
4732-XXXX-9-XXX-1212-XXX	 Sargent Exit Device Rim Cylinder, Combinated	 1 Pc	 106.00

to page 2)
1 2 3 4 5 7 86
How To Order
Example
How To Order
Example
How To Order
Example
May 2, 2011	 Kaba Gemini Cylinders, Cores and Keys      7
4800 Series - RCore Key-In-Knob/Lever Cylinders
4830-XXXX-XXX-1004-XXX	 RCore for standard Corbin/Russwin CK4200 and UT5200,	 1 Pc	 111.00
	 Uncombinated
4830-XXXX-XXX-1204-XXX	 RCore for standard Corbin/Russwin CK4200 and UT5200,	 1 Pc	 124.00
	 Combinated
4830-XXXX-XXX-1006-XXX	 RCore for standard Schlage C and D knobs, Omnilock	 1 Pc	 90.00
	 and Trilogy knob bypass, Uncombinated
4830-XXXX-XXX-1206-XXX	 RCore for standard Schlage C and D knobs, Omnilock	 1 Pc	 103.00
	 and Trilogy knob bypass, Combinated
4830-XXXX-XXX-1007-XXX	 RCore for standard Schlage A, Orbit knob, Uncombinated	 1 Pc	 90.00
4830-XXXX-XXX-1207-XXX	 Gemini® RCore for standard Schlage A, Orbit knob, 	 1 Pc	 103.00
	 Combinated
4830-XXXX-XXX-1008-XXX*	 Gemini® RCore for standard Sargent 7, 8, and 9 Line,
	 Uncombinated	 1 Pc	 111.00
4830-XXXX-XXX-1208-XXX*	 Gemini® RCore for standard Sargent 7, 8, and 9 Line,
	 Combinated	 1 Pc	 124.00
4830-XXXX-XXX-1010-XXX*	 Gemini® RCore for standard Arrow H levers, Sargent 10
	 levers, Uncombinated	 1 Pc	 111.00
4830-XXXX-XXX-1210-XXX*	 Gemini® RCore for standard Arrow H levers, Sargent 10
	 levers, Combinated	 1 Pc	 124.00
4830-XXXX-XXX-1016-XXX	 Gemini® RCore for standard Arrow H knobs, Uncombinated	 1 Pc	 90.00
4830-XXXX-XXX-1216-XXX	 Gemini® RCore for standard Arrow H knobs, Combinated	 1 Pc	 103.00
4830-XXXX-XXX-1026-XXX*	 Gemini® RCore for standard Arrow M and Sargent 6 Line	 1 Pc	 111.00
	 non-Ball knobs, Uncombinated
4830-XXXX-XXX-1226-XXX*	 Gemini® RCore for standard Arrow M and Sargent 6 Line	 1 Pc	 124.00
	 non-Ball knobs, Combinated
4830-XXXX-XXX-1027-XXX*	 Gemini® RCore for standard Arrow M and Sargent 6 Ball knob,
	 Uncombinated	 1 Pc	 111.00
4830-XXXX-XXX-1227-XXX*	 Gemini® RCore for standard Arrow M and Sargent 6 Ball knob,
	 Combinated	 1 Pc	 124.00
4830-XXXX-XXX-1050-XXX	 Gemini® RCore for standard Schlage C and D levers, 	 1 Pc	 90.00
	 Omnilock and Trilogy knob bypass, Uncombinated
4830-XXXX-XXX-1250-XXX	 Gemini® RCore for standard Schlage C and D levers, 	 1 Pc	 103.00
	 Omnilock and Trilogy knob bypass, Combinated
4830-XXXX-XXX-1053-XXX	 Gemini® RCore for standard Schlage A, 6-pin non-Orbit knobs,
	 Uncombinated	 1 Pc	 90.00
4830-XXXX-XXX-1253-XXX	 Gemini® RCore for standard Schlage A, 6-pin non-Orbit knobs,
	 Combinated	 1 Pc	 103.00
	 Model Number	 Description	 Pkg.	 Sugg. List
4 8 3 0  -  L 4  1 J  -  26D  -  12  06  -  L H E
MODEL NO KEYWAYLEVEL FINISH TYPE